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East Murdock
Wichita, Kansas
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Commenced :

Completed:

‘ ' Casing:

0-260
260-1875
1875-2265
2265-2297
2297-3214
3214-3607
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STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF SEDGWICK

. _WELL 10G
Donald C. Slawson -

Suite: 408 One Twenty Building \
Withita, Kansas

Steinmetz 'A' #1 .
150' North of C NW NE, Section 5-3-28W
Decatur County, Kansas

3607' Elevation: 2587 K.B.

Slawson Drilling Company, Inc ‘ ,g,
August 19, 1969
August 23, 1969

'8 5/8" at 260' with 175 sx cement

" Surface Clay (Sand, Shale, etc.)

Shale & Shells
Lime & Shale
Anhydrite

- Lime & Shale

Lime
Total Depth
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I, Donald C. Slawson, of the Slawson Drilling Company, Inc., upon oath state
that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log of the
Steimmetz 'A' #1 well. :




