

OCT 11 1969

WELL LOG

Company:

Donald C. Slawson
Suite 408 One Twenty Building
Wichita, Kansas

Lease:

Steinmetz 'A' #1
150' North of C NW NE, Section 5-3-28W
Decatur County, Kansas

Total Depth:

3607' Elevation: 2587 K.B.

Dry

Contractor:

Slawson Drilling Company, Inc.

Commenced:

August 19, 1969

Completed:

August 23, 1969

Casing:

8 5/8" at 260' with 175 sx cement

0-260	Surface Clay (Sand, Shale, etc.)
260-1875	Shale & Shells
1875-2265	Lime & Shale
2265-2297	Anhydrite
2297-3214	Lime & Shale
3214-3607	Lime
3607	Total Depth

STATE OF KANSAS)
) SS:
COUNTY OF SEDGWICK)

I, Donald C. Slawson, of the Slawson Drilling Company, Inc., upon oath state that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log of the Steinmetz 'A' #1 well.

[Handwritten signature]